CARSON, CALLER CARSON, CARSON, CALLER CARSON, CARSON, CALLER CARSON, CARSON, CALLER CARSON, CARSON, CALLER CARSON, CARSON, CARSON, CALLER CARSON, CARSON, CA	CITY OF CARSON 701 East Carson Street Legislation Details				
File #:	2024-0173	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Consent		Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	2/20/2024		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	3/6/2024		Final action:		
Title:	CONSIDER APPROVAL OF AN ADMINISTRATIVE REIMBURSEMENT AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF CARSON AND THE CARSON ENHANCED INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCING DISTRICT (CITY COUNCIL)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Exhibit No. 1 - Reimbursement Agreement				
Date	Ver. Action By	/	Ad	tion	Result